

नाम के वर्क:- प्रमिस्य पार्क टो बाराबरा

बहारमपुर अनि टोला पकान

अन्ध- प्रमिस्य (स.स)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

नाम के अगन्त:- म/स नोर्थ बिहार कन्स्ट.

DIVISION

ब्लॉक:- बैकवन्त पुर

SUB-DIVISION

म.ब.प.ब. 473

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
इस मापिपुस्तक में मशीन
द्वारा तंक्ति कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने
श्री श्री चन्देवर सिंह सहायक
अभियंता के नाम से निर्मा किया
जाता है।

15.06
कार्यपालक अभियंता
प्राथमिक कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोपालगंज-8
15/06/2018

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 473

Name of officer श्री चन्देवर सिंह

सहायक अभियंता बैरठपुर

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
embankment	-	-	-	-	
width base as -		18.			
1047.85 m ² @ 174.83 / m ² 25					182495.00
Sub Construction of					182496.00
Subgrade & earth	-	-	-	-	
width base as -		11			
2452.02					143666
4177.83 m ² @ 176.47 / m ² 25					737262
4177.83					737262
Sub Construction of					
embankment with approved					
material	-	-	-	-	
4177.83 width base as -		15.			
2435.65					142705.00
4177.83 m ² @ 58.59 / m ² 25					737262.00
Sub Excavation for road					
way in soil using	-	-	-	-	
width base as -		12			
99.09 m ² @ 74.10 / m ² 25					7343200
Sub Laying bricks					
soil layer on prepared					
Sub grade	-	-	-	-	
width base as -		12			
649.50 m ² @ 471.07 / m ² 25					306090.00
Sub Providing, laying					
spreading & compacting G.S.					
52.02 width base as -		12			
1332.30 width base as -		12			
1384.32 m ²					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1384.32 m ²					
Less 1 =					1384.12 m ²
1384.12 m ² @		3565.18/m ²	24		4934637
Ther 9 providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone - - -					
65316 wide page no - 20					
655.32 m ² wide page no 12					
720.636 m ² less 1					2719.54 m ²
719.54 m ² @		4414.53/m ²	24	31	76431.20
(ii) Providing and applying Primer coat - - -					
wide page no. 21					
6325.13 m ² @		14.19/m ²	24		265149.200
Ther 11 Providing and applying Jack Coat with - - -					
wide page no - 21					
6325.13 m ² @		14.19/m ²	24		89754.200
Ther 12 Providing, laying and rolling of clox graded premix - - -					
wide page no. 21					
6325.13 m ² @		219.36/m ²	24		138748.200
Ther 13 Construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Thickness as per design					
over 2					
5.062 m ³ wide page no 22					
579.60 m ² wide page no. 12					
524.662 m ³ @ 7949.85/m ³ 25					4181477.00
Item 14 Reinforced concrete					
Concrete 4:1:5 grade					
(i) ordinary R/R					
wide page no - 22					
3 Nos @ 2640.65 / m ³ 25					7922.200
(ii) 200mm stone concrete					
wide page no - 22					
10 Nos @ 6777.08 / each 25					67771.200
Item 15 Reinforced concrete					
Concrete 4:1:5 grade					
wide page no - 22					
50 Nos @ 530.58 / each 25					26529.200
Item 16 Painting two coats					
including primer coat					
after					
wide page no - 22					
wide page no - 22					
111.60 m ² @ 96.40 / m ² = 10758.200					
Item 17 Providing and applying					
2 coats of water based					
cement paint to 44					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
unplastered concrete surface					
wide paper no. 22					
173.20 m ² @ 91.20 / m ²					15796.20
Item 18 Providing and laying of not applied					
wide paper no. 23					
334.00 m ² @ 742.75 / m ²					248079.0
173.20 m ² @ 742.75 / m ²					128644.25
Item 19 Printing of text and figures of any shade with synthetic					
wide paper no. 29					
220.00 m ² @ 0.50 / m ²					110.000
Item 20 Providing and fixing of typical masonry					
informational sign					
wide paper no. 23					
3 Nos wide paper no. 29					
2 Nos wide paper no. 13					
5 Nos wide paper no.					
5 Nos @ 11590.40 / each					57952.00
Item 21 Providing and fixing of retro-reflective					
wide paper no. 23					
22 Nos @ 3775.08 / each					83052.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12 Nos @ 5089.11 / each 24					61069.00
2 Nos @ 4393.69 / each 24					8787.00
2 Nos @ 8380.54 / each 24					16701.00
Item 22. Providing and					
laying 300mm R.C. House					
Pipe MP-3 for 100 galon					
Wide paper no - 24					
15 Nos @ 941.03 / each 24					12615.00
Item 23. Planting of trees					
and their main fence -					
Wide paper no - 24					
23.00 each @ 800.50 / each 24					67225.00
Item 24. Earthwork in					
excavation for structures -					
as per - - -					
Wide paper no - 24					
11.730					30567.00
39.10 m ³ @ 260.59 / m ³ 24					10189.00
Item 25. Sand filling in					
foundation trenches -					
Wide paper no - 27					
5.01					1997.00
1.64 m ³ @ 397.34 / m ³ 24					664.00
Item 26. Providing PCC					
grade 1:1.5 for - -					
Wide paper no - 27					
7.53 m ³ @ 6663.69 / m ³ 24					50577.00
Item 27. Providing Reinforced					

Continuation

Continuation

